
FINAL	RESULTS
JANUARY	21-28,	2018

HUSTLER	CHAMPIONSHIP	'18

DAY1-	1,557	ENTRIES								DAY2	-	65	ENTRIES
$495,360	PRIZE	POOL

Place Prize
1 $102,200
2 $54,600
3 $32,200
4 $26,600
5 $21,050
6 $15,500
7 $12,250
8 $9,525
9 $7,070
10 $5,115
Place Name Prize Place Name Prize
11 AUSTIN	YOO $5,115 46 SANJAY	MAYEKAR $1,345

12 JAMES	SQUIRES $5,115 47 RUBIN	CHAPPELL $1,345

13 KHALED	FAISSAL $4,455 48 VINCENT	PARK $1,345

14 ARTHUR	MURADIANTS $4,455 49 FRANK	LIN $1,345

15 ELAINE	COLTON $4,455 50 HELAINE	FOX $1,345

16 AMAD	SHALAN $3,860 51 MICHAEL	KIRK $1,345

17 VICTOR	TALAMINI $3,860 52 WAI	NGAI $1,345

18 MATTHEW	SPAIN $3,860 53 HUY	NGUYEN $1,345

19 KY	NGUYEN $3,390 54 LAWRENCE	FENTON $1,345

20 ZU	ZHOU $3,390 55 OWEN	CROWE $1,020

21 TOM	TRANG $3,390 56 NIKHIL	GERA $1,020

22 ARMANDO	CALDERA $2,955 57 PAT	NGUYEN $1,020

23 LANG	LEE $2,955 58 MICHAEL	ZURN $1,020

24 PAUL	JAVIER $2,955 59 DUNG	NGUYEN $1,020

25 LOC	NGUYEN $2,540 60 MAJDEI	ABZAKH $1,020

26 DOUGLAS	LADA $2,540 61 ABDUL	AREF $1,020

27 JEFFREY	COOK $2,540 62 ELIAS	NAAMEH $1,020

28 JONATHAN	ROSENTHAL $2,100 63 NAHRAIN	TAMERO $1,020

29 RAJESH	JAGANNADHAN $2,100 64 JORDYN	MILLER $830

30 KEVIN	CHAN $2,100 65 PAYMAN	TAHERI $830

31 CHRISTIAN	ESTRADA $2,100 66 NANCY	NGUYEN $830

32 HAIK	KYURUMYAN $2,100 67 DAVID	CLARE $830

33 RICHARD	LIM $2,100 68 DAVID	KAHN $830

34 NADER	ARFAI $2,100 69 DOUGLAS	SMITH $830

35 RIGOBERTO	RODRIGUEZ $2,100 70 MAJID	RADAEI $830

36 EUGENE	TITO $2,100 71 ANTONIO	LIEVENO $830

37 ALEXANDER	FARAHI $1,685 72 $830

38 VONTRAY	GARDNER $1,685

39 GREGORY	BARKER $1,685

40 MIKE	MOSKOVITS $1,685 FINAL	4	PLAYERS	CHOPPED	THE	REMAINING	PRIZE	MONEY	BASED	ON	CHIPS
41 NGUYET	DAO $1,685

42 THOMAS	COTTON $1,685

43 ANTHONY	REATEGUI $1,685

44 JOSEPH	WEINBERGER $1,685
45 SVETLANA	BARANOVSKY $1,685
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